
Church of South India 
Congregation of Great Lakes 

4250 E. 11 Mile Rd, Warren, MI 48091 
Website:  www.csimichigan.org 

Church Calendar 2024 - 2025
Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Sunday, February 18, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Friday, March 29, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Sunday, May 05, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Spring Clean up of Church (indoors and outdoors) - (Tentative)

Sunday, June 02, 2024

Saturday, June 09, 2024 General Clean up of Church & Parking lot - (Tentative)

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024

July 04, 2024 to July 07, 2024

TBD

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Sunday, August 04, 2024

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Sunday, September 01, 2024

Sunday, September 08, 2024

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Sunday, September 29, 2024 Fall Clean up of Church (indoors & outdoors) - (Tentative)

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Sunday, November 03, 2024

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Saturday, November 30, 2024

Sunday, December 01, 2024

Saturday, December 07, 2024

Saturday, December 14, 2024

Sunday, December 22, 2024

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Wednesday, January 01, 2025

Sunday, January 05, 2025

Sunday, February 09, 2025

Women's Sunday

Mission / Charity Sunday

Parish Day

Onam Celebration

Bi-Annual bake Sale

Harvest Festival

Church Picnic - 2nd optional day

Choir Sunday

Mid-Year General Body Meeting after service.

Bi-Annual Bake Sale

Church Picnic - (Tentative)

Father's Day

34th Family &Youth Conference at Atlanta, GA.

VBS 

Mother's Day

Sunday School Sunday

House to house Caroling (Tentative)

House to house Caroling (Tentative)

Youth Sunday

Thanksgiving Sunday & Sunday School year-end assessment

Hanging of the  Greens for Christmas

House to house Caroling (Tentative)

Christmas Carol Service

Annual General Body Meeting 

Christmas Day service

New Year's day service

Taking down of  Christmas decorations

Easter

Annual General Body Meeting after service

Ash Wednesday -Holy Communion Service at 7:00 p.m.

Palm Sunday

Maundy Thursday -Holy Communion Service at 7:00 p.m.

Good Friday - Service at 7:00 p.m.


